Region 1
Ann Greenfield
Athletic Director
Murray High School
1800 Sycamore St
Murray, KY 42071
Phone (cell): 270-227-2716

Email: ann.greenfield@murray.kyschools.us

Site: Murray Country Club

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 2
Blake Leach
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville Golf & Country Club

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 3
Calvin Head
Athletic Director
Bowling Green High School
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY 42104
Phone (cell): 270-839-4071
Email: calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Crosswinds Golf Course

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 4
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY 40033
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Maywood Country Club

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 5
David Dawson
Athletic Director
LaRue County High School
925 S. Lincoln Bivd
Hodgenville, KY 42748
Phone (cell): 270-766-7419
Email: david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown Country Club

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 6
Rob Saxton
Athletic Director
Trinity (Louisville) High School
4011 Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY 40207
Phone (cell): 502-664-9096
Email: saxton@trinityrocks.com
Site: Nevel Meade Golf Course

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 7
Maureen Kaiser
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018
Phone (cell): 859-802-1209
Email: mkaiser@shdhs.org
Site: Summitt Hills Country Club

Comments:
Monday, September 28

Region 8
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY 41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443

Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us

Site: Pendleton Hills Country Club
Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 9
Terry Johnson
Athletic Director
Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Email: johnson@Ilexingtonchristian.org
Site: Big Blue Course - University Club of
Kentucky

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 10
Tommy Nicholson
Athletic Director
Clay County High School
415 Clay Co. High Road
Manchester, KY 40962
Phone (cell): 606-813-0686

Email: tommy.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us

Site: Eagle's Nest Country Club
Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28
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Region 11
Brandon Brewer
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg High School
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
Phone (cell): 606-481-1503
Email: brandon.brewer@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: StoneCrest Golf Course

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28

Region 12
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY 40351
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Eagle Trace Golf Course

Comments:
Monday, Sept. 28



Region 1
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY 42025
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Calvert City Country Club

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 2
Edwin White
Coach
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone (cell): 270-484-4231
Email: edwinwhite6525@att.net
Site: Hopkinsville Golf & Country Club

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 3
Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin Country Club

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 4
Mike Daniels
Athletic Director
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY 42743
Phone (cell): 270-403-3717
Email: mike.daniels@green.kyschools.us
Site: Wild Turkey Trace Golf Course

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 5
David Dawson
Athletic Director
LaRue County High School
925 S. Lincoln Blvd
Hodgenville, KY 42748
Phone (cell): 270-766-7419
Email: david.dawson@Ilarue.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown Country Club

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 6
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Road
Louisville, KY 40206
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Seneca Golf Course

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29
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Region 7
Colvin Susan
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY 41011
Phone (cell): 859-750-1369
Email: colvins@ndapandas.org
Site: Pioneer Golf Course Kenton County

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 8
Marcus Camacho
Coach
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY 41035
Phone (cell): 859-816-5991
Email: machogolf@twc.com
Site: Eagle Creek Country Club

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 9
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY 40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Kearney Hills Golf Links

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 10
Tommy Nicholson
Athletic Director
Clay County High School
415 Clay Co. High Road
Manchester, KY 40962
Phone (cell): 606-813-0686
Email: tommy.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us
Site: General Burnside Island Golf

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 11
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Raven Rock Golf Course

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29

Region 12
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY 40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Golf at Acorns

Comments:
Tuesday, Sept. 29
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